
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199303050000
63561

03/05/1993
03:40:47

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTWRIGHT,
ROGER F

9 60 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:60

199306030001
59431

06/03/1993
11:24:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PAIR,
RODERICK R

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199306030001
59731

06/03/1993
01:03:24

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL,
PAUL H

199307230002
17801

07/23/1993
03:59:13

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MATTHEWS,
EDWIN E

199310270003
37241

10/27/1993
04:01:55

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARNUM,
SCOTT R

199311120003
59421

11/12/1993
01:03:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, ICEL
A

199305120001
36331

05/12/1993
01:47:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL,
PAUL H

199306250001
85831

06/25/1993
08:47:09

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DINGLER,
MELVIN J

199306250001
86281

06/25/1993
10:35:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199306110001
69571

199307220002
15631

07/22/1993
12:33:57

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEE, JAMES A

199309220002
91651

09/22/1993
11:23:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ORR,
RICHARD
TIMOTHY

199309140002
81981

09/14/1993
05:25:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
JOYCE STONE


