Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303050000 63561	03/05/1993 03:40:47	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTWRIGHT, ROGER F			9	60		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:60
199306030001 59431	06/03/1993 11:24:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAIR, RODERICK R						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE
199306030001 59731	06/03/1993 01:03:24	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKWELL, PAUL H						
199307230002 17801	07/23/1993 03:59:13	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MATTHEWS, EDWIN E						
199310270003 37241	10/27/1993 04:01:55	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNUM, SCOTT R						
199311120003 59421	11/12/1993 01:03:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, ICEL A						
199305120001 36331	05/12/1993 01:47:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKWELL, PAUL H						
199306250001 85831	06/25/1993 08:47:09	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DINGLER, MELVIN J						
199306250001 86281	06/25/1993 10:35:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199306110001 69571	
199307220002 15631	07/22/1993 12:33:57	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, JAMES A						
199309220002 91651	09/22/1993 11:23:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ORR, RICHARD TIMOTHY						
199309140002 81981	09/14/1993 05:25:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, JOYCE STONE						